H.—18. 11

APPENDIX II.—-TABLES.

TABLE I.—NuMBER oF WAR PENsioNs 1IN Foror AT EAcH RATE on THE 31sT Marcom, 1924.

|
i Wives and On Account of Death.
p oldiers 1diers rents (o -
Rate (nearest £1). (P:'ma,nent). (TSI(:lpcl)iary). PAac;cez)lfnt( o? Widows Parents and
Disablement). (i_gfll,‘sl%grglsglg;l' other Dependants.
!
£ £ ‘ T -
261-300 .. i 1 1 .. 3
234-260 .. ‘ 28 2 1 25
201-233 .. 15 3 5 59 ..
191-200 .. . 8 . 33 ..
181-190 .. 74 521 12 105 1
171-180 .. 7 . 5 -
161-170 ... 36 45 1 66 1
151-160 .. 19 44 30 165
141-150 .. 18 33 1 18
131-140 .. 23 13 8 60 ..
121-130 .. 62 148 50 330 12
111-120 .. 35 26 11 ! 59 10
101-110 .. 77 206 130 24 11
91-100 .. 223 106 29 8 41
81- 90 .. 387 2 14 66 9
71- 80 .. | 352 344 168 452 178
61- 70 .. 266 220 29 2 82
51- 60 .. 1,092 879 144 87 504
41- 50 .. 248 182 18 .. 51
31- 40 .. 1,243 1,105 63 41 1,566
21- 30 .. 1,911 3,487 73 360 3,312
6- 20 .. 667 356 20 9 89
Totals 6,784 7,731 807 1,977 5,867

TaBLE II.—PENSIONS GRANTED, DEATHS, AND CANCELLATIONS IN EACH YEAR, WITH NUMBER IN

FoRCE AND ANNUAL VARIATION.

'

! Number of i
Year ended 31st March. ‘ Pensions “ Deaths. Caérilézzila.- 1%:11 dF;); c{;ez;f; Increase. Decrease.
l granted. | : i " |
Old-age.
1899 7,487 38 6 I 7,443 ..
1900 4,699 786 71 11,285 3,842
1901 2,227 815 292 12,406 1,120
1902 1,694 935 388 12,776 371 ..
1903 1,391 1,064 622 12,481 .. 295
1904 1,063 928 690 11,926 555
1905 1,210 890 476 11,770 .. 166
1906 2,075 1,038 225 12,582 812 .
1907 2,031 1,097 259 13,2567 675
1908 1,740 1,189 239 13,569 312
1909 2,113 1,112 174 14,396 827
1910 2,304 1,169 211 15,320 924
1911 2,399 1,423 276 16,020 700
1912 2,318 1,469 220 16,649 629 . e
1913 2,072 1,569 643 16,509 .. 140
1914 3,320 1,479 300 18,050 1,641 ..
1915 3,158 1,582 274 19,352 1,302
1916 2,268 1,639 277 19,804 452 .
1917 1,823 1,610 320 19,697 .. 107
1918 2,146 1,536 348 19,960 263 ..
1919 2,236 2,013 310 19,872 .. 88
1920 2,289 1,798 370 19,993 121 ..
1921 2,162 1,880 428 19,837 .. 156
1922 2,553 1,578 321 20,491 654
1923 2,781 1,763 328 21,181 690
1924 2,549 1,870 392 I 21,468 287
Totals 64,097 | 34,169 | 8,460 | |
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